
PROUDLY
SPONSORED BY

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

800M - YOUTH BOYS
400M HURDLES - MEN
100M FINAL D - WOMEN
100M FINAL C - WOMEN
100M FINAL B - WOMEN
100M FINAL A - WOMEN
100M FINAL E - MEN
100M FINAL D - MEN
100M FINAL C - MEN
100M FINAL B - MEN
100M FINAL A - MEN

100M FINAL - YOUTH GIRLS
100M FINAL - YOUTH BOYS

800M FINAL - WOMEN
800M FINAL - MEN

400M FINAL B - WOMEN
400M FINAL A - WOMEN
400M FINAL B - MEN
400M FINAL A - MEN

400M FINAL - YOUTH GIRLS
400M FINAL - YOUTH BOYS

1500M FINAL - MEN
110M HURDLES FINAL - MEN
100M HURDLES FINAL - WOMEN

200M FINAL C - MEN
200M FINAL B - MEN
200M FINAL A - MEN

200M FINAL C - WOMEN
200M FINAL B - WOMEN
200M FINAL A - WOMEN

800M - YOUTH GIRLS4.30PM

5.00PM
5.15PM
5.20PM
5.25PM
5.30PM
5.35PM
5.40PM
5.45PM
5.50PM
5.55PM
6.00PM
6.05PM
6.15PM
6.20PM
6.25PM

4.35PM

6.30PM
6.35PM
6.40PM
6.45PM
6.50PM
7.05PM
7.20PM
7.30PM
7.35PM
7.40PM
7.45PM
7.50PM
7.55PM
8.00PM

POLE VAULT - WOMEN
LONG JUMP - WOMEN

LONG JUMP - YOUTH BOYS/GIRLS

TRIPLE JUMP - MEN/WOMEN

LONG JUMP - MEN4.00PM


