







## PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

4.00	PM		LONG JUMP - MEN
4.30		800M - YOUTH GIRLS	
4.35		800M - YOUTH BOYS	
5.00	PM	400M HURDLES - MEN	POLE VAULT - WOMEN
5.15		100M FINAL D - WOMEN	LONG JUMP - WOMEN
5.20	M	100M FINAL C - WOMEN	
5.25	PM	100M FINAL B - WOMEN	
5.30	M	100M FINAL A - WOMEN	
5.35		100M FINAL E - MEN	
5.40	PM	100M FINAL D - MEN	
5.45		100M FINAL C - MEN	
5.50		100M FINAL B - MEN	
5.55	PM	100M FINAL A - MEN	
6.00	PM	100M FINAL - YOUTH GIRLS	
6.05		100M FINAL - YOUTH BOYS	
6.15		800M FINAL - WOMEN	
6.20		800M FINAL - MEN	LONG JUMP - YOUTH BOYS/GIRLS
6.25	PM M	400M FINAL B - WOMEN	
6.30		400M FINAL A - WOMEN	
6.35	PM	400M FINAL B - MEN	
6.40	PM	400M FINAL A - MEN	
6.45		400M FINAL - YOUTH GIRLS	
6.50		400M FINAL - YOUTH BOYS	
7.05	PM	1500M FINAL - MEN	
7.20	PM	110M HURDLES FINAL - MEN	TRIPLE JUMP - MEN/WOMEN
7.30		100M HURDLES FINAL - WOMEN	
7.35	PM	200M FINAL C - WOMEN	
7.40	PM	200M FINAL B - WOMEN	
7.45	PM	200M FINAL A - WOMEN	
7.50	PM	200M FINAL C - MEN	
7.55	PM	200M FINAL B - MEN	
8.00	PM	200M FINAL A - MEN	







